



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 2200 of 2024

DEVKI SAO *versus* RAJESH KUMAR BISI

Order Sheet

25/11/2024	Mr. Shashank Upadhyay, Counsel for the appellants. Heard. Issue notice on IA No.1, an application for condonation of delay in filing the appeal, on payment of PF as per rules. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
Shyna	