



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 2200 of 2024

DEVKI SAO *versus* RAJESH KUMAR BISI

Order Sheet

28/04/2026	Shri Prashant Sahu, Advocate for the appellants. Let order dated 16.3.2026 be complied with within a period of 3 working days. As prayed for, list the matter in the next Lok Adalat. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Gopal	